
 

Level III Second Semester online Lecture schedule – 

Rasa Shastra 

Date Day Time Name of the lecturer Lecture Topic 

05.05.2020 Tuesday 10-11a.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

12.05.2020 Tuesday 10-11a.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

14.05.2020 Thursday 5-6 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

19.05.2020 Tuesday 10-11a.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

21.05.2020 Thursday 5-6 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

26.05.2020 Tuesday 10-11a.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

28.05.2020 Thursday 5-6 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Parada 

 

First professional 3rd Semester – Dravyaguna 

Vignana 

Date Day Time Name of the lecturer  Lecture Topic 

04.05.2020 Monday 4-5 p.m. Dr.N.D.Kodithuwakku Aushadha sewana kala 

11.05.2020 Monday 4-5 p.m. Dr.N.D.Kodithuwakku Aushadha sewana kala 

15.05.2020 Friday 9-10 a.m. Dr.A.P.A.Jayasiri Karma 

15.05.2020 Friday 4-5 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Aushadha sangrana & 

sanrakshana vidhi 

18.05.2020 Monday 4-5 p.m. Dr.N.D.Kodithuwakku Aushadha sewana kala  

22.05.2020 Friday 9-10 a.m. Dr.A.P.A.Jayasiri Karma 

22.05.2020 Friday 4-5 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Aushadha sangrana & 

sanrakshana vidhi 

29.05.2020 Friday 9-10 a.m. Dr.A.P.A.Jayasiri  Karma 

29.05.2020 Friday 4-5 p.m. Dr.S.K.M.K. Herapathdeniya Aushadha sangrana & 

sanrakshana vidhi  
 


